Vétrungés tauré, LR Taurés | etapas, Nida 2012 05 11-13
Optimist A
Provisional Result
Entries: 39

Races Sailed: 6
Discard: 1

Sail No
LTU358
LTU95
LTU2000
LTU81
LTU7
LTU102
LTU45
LTU80
LTU999
LTU371
LTU104
LTU146
LTU487
LTU3186
LTU318
LTU93
LTU360
LTU78
LTU301
LTU99
LTU926
LTU107
LTU108
LTU155
POL1467
LTU617
LTU101
301
LTU1031
LTU1101
LTU1336
LTU1821
LTU111
LTU345
LTU115
LTU113
5

T4

T2

Helm

Simonas JerSovas
Domantas Juskevicius
Radvilas Janulionis
Julius Varzaitis

Adrija Vilkauskaité
Rusné Baliutaviciaté
Kipras Markus¢enko
Gustas Radzevicius
Rugilé Meskaité
Airidas Rutkauskas
Rokas Rudgalvis
Matas Janulionis
Kostas Stankus
Mantas Vizbaras
Marius Eidukevicius
Dovydas Niagulovas
Ervinas Gudeliauskas
Dalius Kozemecenko
Vilius NorvaiSas
Aleksandras Einikis
Ugné Pajarskaité
Paulina Pekinaité
Aleksandras Molekov
Gediminas Ganatauskas
Rimantas Brunza
Danas Dvilevicius
Hubertas Kalinauskas
Kasparas Norvai$as
Neilas Straukas
Jokibas Griksas
Matas Stankevicius
Karolis Pilitauskas
Zilvinas Mockus
Kajus Valenta
Vincentas Songaila
Justinas Urbutis
Jovilé Gedmontaité
Dominykas Privalenkovas
Neda Straznickaité

M/F Date of Birth
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1 Sau 1999

5 Lie 1997
1 Sau 1998
28 Rgs 1999

1 Sau 1999
8 Rgp 1997
1 Sau 2000
1 Sau 1999
1 Sau 1999

27 Kov 2002
1 Sau 1998
28 Lap 1999
1 Sau 1997
31 Rgp 1999

29 Bal 2002
9 Bir 2001

1 Sau 1999
1 Sau 1999
1 Sau 2000
30 Spl 2000
1 Sau 1999
29 Grd 2000
19 Lap 1999
1 Sau 2000
29 Geg 2001
27 Rgs 2000
1 Sau 2000
1 Sau 2001
22 Bal 2000
2 Lap 1999
24 Bal 2000
29 Rgs 2000

Miestas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Neringa
Kaunas
Klaipéda
Neringa
Neringa
Kaunas
Kaunas
Klaipéda
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Neringa
Kaunas
Neringa
Plungé
Neringa
Kaunas
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Kaunas
Kaunas
Kaunas
Klaipéda
Plungé
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Kaunas
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Kaunas
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Siauliai
Siauliai
Siauliai

Kategorija Club

NAC
NAC
1l

Brig450S
Brigd50S
Brig450S
KL6990
Brig450S
KL7639
KL6990
KL6990
Brig450S
K3821
KL7639
K3821
K3821
K3821
Brig450S
KL6990
K3821
KL6990
K-7937
KL6990
Brigd50S
KL7639
KL7639
K3821
K3821
K3821
KL7639

Treneris

A. Pajarskiené
A. Pajarskiené
A. Pajarskiené
Z.Raudys

A. Pajarskiené
S. Gurauskas
Z.Raudys
Z.Raudys

A. Pajarskiené
R. Ausrota

S. Gurauskas
J. Radivker

J. Radivker
A.Séepin

A. Pajarskiené
Z.Raudys
A.S¢epin
Z.Raudys

J. Petronis
Z.Raudys

A. Pajarskiené
S. Gurauskas
S. Gurauskas
R. Ausrota
A.Séepin
Radivker
Gurauskas
Petronis
Gurauskas
Gurauskas
Radivker
Gurauskas
Gurauskas
Radivker

S. Gurauskas
S. Gurauskas
I. Zickuviené
1. Zigkuviené
1. Zigkuviené
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Series

Points Place

R1 R2 R3
1 3 1
3 2 5
6 10 2
&) 4 6
8 7 18

11 6 7
5 5 4
2 8 8

10 1 21

18 12 3
13 9 19
17 11 12

4 15 9

34 DNF40 38
DNF40 DNF40 37
DNF40 DNF40 DNF40

R4 R5 R6

3 1 OCs40

2 2 2

6 5 3

5 3 5

4 4 7
DNC40 6 1
DNC40 12 6
DNC40 7 12
DNC40 10 4
DNC40 8 8

DNC40 11 22
DNC40 18 9
DNC40 23 13
DNC40 9 0OCs40

DNC40 21 10
DNC40 19 16
DNC40 14 14

7 26 23
DNC40 30 21
DNC40 13 19
DNC40
DNC40 17 11
DNC40 20 26
DNC40 24 25
DNC40 16 29
DNC40 25 15
DNC40 29 32
DNC40 31 30
DNC40 33 24
DNC40 22 20
DNC40 32 33
DNC40 28 28
DNC40 27 27
DNC40 35 35
DNC40 34 31
DNC40 37 34
DNC40 36 36
DNC40 DNF40 DNF40



